Aquis Park Gold Coast Saturday 29 October, 2022

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 SKY RACING Class 1 Handicap

900 metres $24000 12:09PM
01 Doctor Jack(Harold Norman) Ms Brooke 3 59.0
Ainsworth
02 Hot And Strong(Steven Wise) Jag 7 58.5
Guthmann-Che
ster
03 Campai(Scott Morrisey) Ms Georgina 1 575
Cartwright
04 Jamaican Rumba(Toby & Trent Noel Callow 5 575
Edmonds)
06 Rayock(Terry McCarthy) Anthony Allen 4 57.5
07 Emma Rosa(Matthew Dunn) Luke Dittman 12 57.0
09 One 'N' Only(Mario Caltabiano) Scott Galloway 8 555
10  Sirianni(James Healy) Robbie Fradd 2 555
11 I'm A Foxygirl(Paula Barron) Ms Lani Allen 10 54.5
13 (EM)Togz(John Wallace) Jason Taylor 6 54.0
2 90.9 SEA FM GET THAT FEELING Class 4 Handicap
1700 metres $24000 12:49PM
01  Irish Homie (IRE)(Bevan Laming) Craig 2 61.0
Robertson
02 Go Darcy (NZ)(Scott Morrisey) Ms Georgina 4 54.5
Cartwright
03  Barrymore(Naomi Hemmings) Ms Lani Allen 5 54.0
04 Big Hitter(David Scanes) Troy See 3 54.0
05 Ice Elite(Greg Cornish) Ms Brooke 6 54.0
Ainsworth
06 Dunoon(Adam & Dallas Simpson) Mr Morgan 1 54.0
Butler
3 90.9 SEA FM BIANCA, BEN & LAKEY OPEN Handicap
1200 metres $24000 01:29PM
01 Tavisan (NZ)(Kris Lees) Andrew 6 60.5
Mallyon
02 High Cost(Kelvin Hickmott) Ms Yvette 7 56.5
Lewis
03  Skins(David Vandyke) Robbie Fradd 54.5
06 Indian Dreamer(Toby & Trent Ms Lani Allen 2 54.0
Edmonds)
07 Dark Euro(Fleur Blanch) Anthony Allen 3 54.0

4 90.9 SEA FM ALPHABUCKS Maiden Handicap

02
05
06

07
08

09
11

12
13

16

1200 metres $26000
Mirror One (NZ)(Matthew Dunn) Luke Dittman
More Choice(David Vandyke) Robbie Fradd
Poet's Day(Bevan Laming) Craig
Robertson
Sheer Illusion(Chris Munce) Jason Taylor
Storm The Fortress(Toby & Trent Andrew
Edmonds) Mallyon
Tequila Shots(Kelly Schweida) Anthony Allen
Sea Commits(John Gilmore) Mr Morgan
Butler
Tubthumper(Annabel Neasham) Micheal Hellyer
(EM)Call Me Marilyn(Toby & Trent ~ Ms Lani Allen
Edmonds)
(EM)Amanecer(Annabel Troy See
Neasham)

5 92,5 TRIPLE M - GOOD TIMES & GREATEST HITS Class 2

Plate

1100 metres $24000

01 Dark Horse(Toby & Trent Noel Callow
Edmonds)

02  Kingscote(Scott Morrisey) Ms Yvette

Lewis

03  Za Hidden Dragon(Mario Scott Galloway
Caltabiano)

05 Boho Beauty(Toby & Trent Andrew
Edmonds) Mallyon

07 Island Magic(Tony Gollan) Robbie Fradd

09 Madagascar Miss (NZ)(Terry Anthony Allen

McCarthy)

02:09PM

8
6
16

11

02:49PM

10

59.0
56.5
56.5

56.5
56.5

56.5
54.5

54.5
54.0

54.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

57.0

57.0
55.5

6 92.5 TRIPLE M BREAKFAST WITH FLAN, ALI & SPIDA QTIS
Three-Year-Old Mai
1350 metres QTIS: $41000, Non QTIS: $15000

02
03
04
05

Karl Zechner
Michael Murphy
Micheal Hellyer

Anthony Allen

Kotoni(Adam Campton)
Substance(Lindsay Gough)
Springhurst(Gary Doughty)

Under The Limit(Ryan Tyrell &
Tom Button)

1

6
7
4

03:30PM

59.0
58.0
57.5
57.5

07

08

09

Sidestep Me(Toby & Trent Noel Callow
Edmonds)

Writrose(Annabel Neasham) Jag

Guthmann-Che

ster

Gleneagle Missile(Greg Cornish) Ms Brooke

Ainsworth

3

10

5

57.0

56.5

55.0

7 TRIPLE M'S $1000 MINUTE Fillies and Mares BENCHMARK 62
Handicap

1350 metres

01
02
04

07
08

09

10

11
12

8 LISTNR Colts, Geldings and Entires BENCHMARK 62

$24000

Hot Bananas(Michael Morrison) Anthony Allen

Ma Ma's Rose(Michael Morrison) Ms Lani Allen
Vienna Empress(Melissa Taylor) Ms Yvette
Lewis
Squeeze Dis(Matthew Dunn) Robbie Fradd
Think I'm Dreaming(John Craig
Smerdon) Robertson
Dazzling Flash(Tony & Maddysen  Micheal Hellyer
Sears)
Diamond Dagger(Harold Norman) Ms Brooke
Ainsworth
In Great Nic(Lee Freedman) Noel Callow
Nanakorobi Yaoki(Fleur Blanch) Troy See

Handicap

01
03
04

05

1350 metres $24000
Mio Sorrento(James Healy) Noel Callow
Roman Heir(Diane Murphy) Chris Taylor
Contreras(David Scanes) Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster
Mishani Conman(Les Ross) Jackson
Murphy

09
11
12
15

Darchinian(Troy Pascoe)
Tierra Del Fuego(Chelsea Jokic)
Hardley Grey(Owen Glue)

Anthony Allen
Micheal Hellyer
Robbie Fradd

Taurids(Chris Waller) Luke Dittman
(EM)Sprites(John Smerdon) Ms Brooke
Ainsworth

04:09PM

3
6
11

12

59.0
59.0
59.0

58.0
58.0

57.5

57.5

57.5
54.5

04:49PM

13
5

11

12

10

60.0
59.5
59.0

59.0

58.0
58.0
57.0
56.0
55.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




