# Aquis Park Gold Coast Saturday 29 October, 2022

4

5

6

Tom Button)



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

1	SKY	RACING Class 1 Handicap			
	900	metres \$24000		12:	09PM
	01	Doctor Jack(Harold Norman)	Ms Brooke Ainsworth	3	59.0
	02	Hot And Strong(Steven Wise)	Jag Guthmann-Che ster	7	58.5
	03	Campai(Scott Morrisey)	Ms Georgina Cartwright	1	57.5
	04	Jamaican Rumba(Toby & Trent Edmonds)	Noel Callow	5	57.5
	06	Rayock(Terry McCarthy)	Anthony Allen	4	57.5
	07	Emma Rosa(Matthew Dunn)	Luke Dittman	12	57.0
	09	One 'N' Only(Mario Caltabiano)	Scott Galloway	8	55.5
	10	Sirianni(James Healy)	Robbie Fradd	2	55.5
	11	I'm A Foxygirl(Paula Barron)	Ms Lani Allen	10	54.5
	13	(EM)Togz(John Wallace)	Jason Taylor	6	54.0

## 2 90.9 SEA FM GET THAT FEELING Class 4 Handicap

1700 metres		) metres \$24000	\$24000		12:49PM		
01	1	Irish Homie (IRE)(Bevan Laming)	Craig Robertson	2	61.0		
02	2	Go Darcy (NZ)(Scott Morrisey)	Ms Georgina Cartwright	4	54.5		
03	3	Barrymore(Naomi Hemmings)	Ms Lani Allen	5	54.0		
04	1	Big Hitter(David Scanes)	Troy See	3	54.0		
05	5	Ice Elite(Greg Cornish)	Ms Brooke Ainsworth	6	54.0		
06	5	Dunoon(Adam & Dallas Simpson)	Mr Morgan Butler	1	54.0		
		SEA FM BIANCA, BEN & LAKEY metres \$24000	OPEN Handicap	01:	29PM		

01	Tavisan (NZ)(Kris Lees)	Andrew Mallyon	6	60.5
02	High Cost(Kelvin Hickmott)	Ms Yvette Lewis	7	56.5
03	Skins(David Vandyke)	Robbie Fradd	1	54.5
06	Indian Dreamer(Toby & Trent Edmonds)	Ms Lani Allen	2	54.0
07	Dark Euro(Fleur Blanch)	Anthony Allen	3	54.0

	9 SEA FM ALPHABUCKS Maiden H 0 metres \$26000	landicap	02:	09PM	
02	Mirror One (NZ)(Matthew Dunn)	Luke Dittman	8	59.0	
05	More Choice(David Vandyke)	Robbie Fradd	6	56.5	
06	Poet's Day(Bevan Laming)	Craig Robertson	16	56.5	
07	Sheer Illusion(Chris Munce)	Jason Taylor	4	56.5	
08	Storm The Fortress(Toby & Trent Edmonds)	Andrew Mallyon	2	56.5	
09	Tequila Shots(Kelly Schweida)	Anthony Allen	3	56.5	
11	Sea Commits(John Gilmore)	Mr Morgan Butler	5	54.5	
12	Tubthumper(Annabel Neasham)	Micheal Hellyer	11	54.5	
13	(EM)Call Me Marilyn(Toby & Trent Edmonds)	Ms Lani Allen	9	54.0	
16	(EM)Amanecer(Annabel Neasham)	Troy See	1	54.0	
92.5	5 TRIPLE M - GOOD TIMES & GR	EATEST HITS Cla	ass 2	1	
Plate					
	0 t		00.	4004	
	0 metres \$24000			49PM	
01	Dark Horse(Toby & Trent Edmonds)	Noel Callow	<b>02:</b> 10	<b>49PM</b> 59.0	
	Dark Horse(Toby & Trent	Noel Callow Ms Yvette Lewis			
01	Dark Horse(Toby & Trent Edmonds)	Ms Yvette	10	59.0	
01 02	Dark Horse(Toby & Trent Edmonds) Kingscote(Scott Morrisey) Za Hidden Dragon(Mario	Ms Yvette Lewis	10 9	59.0 59.0	
01 02 03	Dark Horse(Toby & Trent Edmonds) Kingscote(Scott Morrisey) Za Hidden Dragon(Mario Caltabiano) Boho Beauty(Toby & Trent	Ms Yvette Lewis Scott Galloway Andrew	10 9 3	59.0 59.0 59.0	
01 02 03 05	Dark Horse(Toby & Trent Edmonds) Kingscote(Scott Morrisey) Za Hidden Dragon(Mario Caltabiano) Boho Beauty(Toby & Trent Edmonds)	Ms Yvette Lewis Scott Galloway Andrew Mallyon	10 9 3 1	59.0 59.0 59.0 57.0	
01 02 03 05 07 09	Dark Horse(Toby & Trent Edmonds) Kingscote(Scott Morrisey) Za Hidden Dragon(Mario Caltabiano) Boho Beauty(Toby & Trent Edmonds) Island Magic(Tony Gollan) Madagascar Miss (NZ)(Terry	Ms Yvette Lewis Scott Galloway Andrew Mallyon Robbie Fradd Anthony Allen	10 9 3 1 2 7	59.0 59.0 59.0 57.0 57.0 55.5	
01 02 03 05 07 09 <b>92.5</b> Three	Dark Horse(Toby & Trent Edmonds) Kingscote(Scott Morrisey) Za Hidden Dragon(Mario Caltabiano) Boho Beauty(Toby & Trent Edmonds) Island Magic(Tony Gollan) Madagascar Miss (NZ)(Terry McCarthy) <b>5 TRIPLE M BREAKFAST WITH Fl</b> ee-Year-Old Mai	Ms Yvette Lewis Scott Galloway Andrew Mallyon Robbie Fradd Anthony Allen	10 9 3 1 2 7 <b>A QT</b>	59.0 59.0 59.0 57.0 57.0 55.5	
01 02 03 05 07 09 <b>92.5</b> <b>Thre</b> 135	Dark Horse(Toby & Trent Edmonds) Kingscote(Scott Morrisey) Za Hidden Dragon(Mario Caltabiano) Boho Beauty(Toby & Trent Edmonds) Island Magic(Tony Gollan) Madagascar Miss (NZ)(Terry McCarthy) <b>5 TRIPLE M BREAKFAST WITH Fl</b> <b>5 TRIPLE M BREAKFAST WITH Fl</b>	Ms Yvette Lewis Scott Galloway Andrew Mallyon Robbie Fradd Anthony Allen LAN, ALI & SPID TIS: \$15000	10 9 3 1 2 7 <b>A QT</b> 03:	59.0 59.0 57.0 57.0 55.5 TIS 30PM	
01 02 03 05 07 09 <b>92.5</b> <b>Thre</b> <b>135</b> 02	Dark Horse(Toby & Trent Edmonds) Kingscote(Scott Morrisey) Za Hidden Dragon(Mario Caltabiano) Boho Beauty(Toby & Trent Edmonds) Island Magic(Tony Gollan) Madagascar Miss (NZ)(Terry McCarthy) <b>5 TRIPLE M BREAKFAST WITH FI</b> <b>5 TRIPLE M BREAKFAST WITH FI</b> <b>5 CRIPLE M BREAKFAST WITH FI</b> <b>5 O metres QTIS: \$41000 , Non Q</b> Kotoni(Adam Campton)	Ms Yvette Lewis Scott Galloway Andrew Mallyon Robbie Fradd Anthony Allen LAN, ALI & SPID TIS: \$15000 Karl Zechner	10 9 3 1 2 7 <b>A Q1</b> 03: 1	59.0 59.0 57.0 57.0 55.5 TIS 30PM 59.0	
01 02 03 05 07 09 <b>92.5</b> <b>Thre</b> <b>135</b> 02 03	Dark Horse(Toby & Trent Edmonds) Kingscote(Scott Morrisey) Za Hidden Dragon(Mario Caltabiano) Boho Beauty(Toby & Trent Edmonds) Island Magic(Tony Gollan) Madagascar Miss (NZ)(Terry McCarthy) <b>5 TRIPLE M BREAKFAST WITH FI</b> ee-Year-Old Mai <b>0 metres QTIS: \$41000 , Non Q</b> Kotoni(Adam Campton) Substance(Lindsay Gough)	Ms Yvette Lewis Scott Galloway Andrew Mallyon Robbie Fradd Anthony Allen LAN, ALI & SPID TIS: \$15000 Karl Zechner Michael Murphy	10 9 3 1 2 7 <b>A QT</b> 03: 1 6	59.0 59.0 57.0 57.0 55.5 TIS 30PM 59.0 58.0	
01 02 03 05 07 09 <b>92.5</b> <b>Thre</b> <b>135</b> 02	Dark Horse(Toby & Trent Edmonds) Kingscote(Scott Morrisey) Za Hidden Dragon(Mario Caltabiano) Boho Beauty(Toby & Trent Edmonds) Island Magic(Tony Gollan) Madagascar Miss (NZ)(Terry McCarthy) <b>5 TRIPLE M BREAKFAST WITH FI</b> <b>5 TRIPLE M BREAKFAST WITH FI</b> <b>5 CRIPLE M BREAKFAST WITH FI</b> <b>5 O metres QTIS: \$41000 , Non Q</b> Kotoni(Adam Campton)	Ms Yvette Lewis Scott Galloway Andrew Mallyon Robbie Fradd Anthony Allen LAN, ALI & SPID TIS: \$15000 Karl Zechner	10 9 3 1 2 7 <b>A Q1</b> 03: 1	59.0 59.0 57.0 57.0 55.5 TIS 30PM 59.0	

07	Sidestep Me(Toby & Trent Edmonds)	Noel Callow	3	57.0
08	Writrose(Annabel Neasham)	Jag Guthmann-Che ster	10	56.5
09	Gleneagle Missile(Greg Cornish)	Ms Brooke Ainsworth	5	55.0

#### 7 TRIPLE M'S \$1000 MINUTE Fillies and Mares BENCHMARK 62 Handicap

1350 metres		•	\$24000		04:09PM	
	135	5 medies \$24000		UT.	U JF M	
	01	Hot Bananas(Michael Morrison)	Anthony Allen	3	59.0	
	02	Ma Ma's Rose(Michael Morrison)	Ms Lani Allen	6	59.0	
	04	Vienna Empress(Melissa Taylor)	Ms Yvette Lewis	11	59.0	
	07	Squeeze Dis(Matthew Dunn)	Robbie Fradd	8	58.0	
	08	Think I'm Dreaming(John Smerdon)	Craig Robertson	4	58.0	
	09	Dazzling Flash(Tony & Maddysen Sears)	Micheal Hellyer	2	57.5	
	10	Diamond Dagger(Harold Norman)	Ms Brooke Ainsworth	1	57.5	
	11	In Great Nic(Lee Freedman)	Noel Callow	12	57.5	
	12	Nanakorobi Yaoki(Fleur Blanch)	Troy See	5	54.5	

### 8 LISTNR Colts, Geldings and Entires BENCHMARK 62 Handicap

135	0 metres \$24000		04:	49PM
01	Mio Sorrento(James Healy)	Noel Callow	13	60.0
03	Roman Heir(Diane Murphy)	Chris Taylor	5	59.5
04	Contreras(David Scanes)	Jag Guthmann-Che ster	9	59.0
05	Mishani Conman(Les Ross)	Jackson Murphy	11	59.0
07	Darchinian(Troy Pascoe)	Anthony Allen	4	58.0
09	Tierra Del Fuego(Chelsea Jokic)	Micheal Hellyer	12	58.0
11	Hardley Grey(Owen Glue)	Robbie Fradd	3	57.0
12	Taurids(Chris Waller)	Luke Dittman	7	56.0
15	(EM)Sprites(John Smerdon)	Ms Brooke Ainsworth	10	55.0

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.